
Morningside (3-8-2, 1-5) -vs- Northwestern College (5-8, 1-5)
10/5/2004 at DeValois Stadium (Korver Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 10/5/2004
Attendance: 47
Stadium: Korver Field
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Morningside 1 1 2
Northwestern College 3 1 4

Morningside 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Berst, Kelly 0 0 0 0
MF 2 Turen, Katelyn 0 0 0 0
D 6 Vandenbroucke, Maure 3 1 0 0
MF 7 Hugel, Ashley 1 0 0 0
D 8 Chezik, Adrienne 0 0 0 1
F 9 Lenz, Marisha 11 9 1 0
D 15 Zuerlein, Colleen 0 0 0 0
MF 16 Delaney, Jenny Rose 0 0 0 0
D 21 Niles, Brooke 2 1 1 0
MF 22 Walding, Megan 1 0 0 0
D 24 Evans, Emily 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
13 Reis, Stephanie 2 2 0 0
17 Ripley, Katie 0 0 0 0

Totals 20 13 2 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Berst, Kelly 90:00 4 2

Totals 4 2

Northwestern College 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

F 3 Greenwood, Sarah 0 0 0 0
MF 5 Goulet, Chelsea 2 1 1 0
MF 7 Hanson, Kristina 2 2 2 0
D 9 Way, Sarah 0 0 0 1
F 11 Kernes, Sara 2 2 1 2
G 13 Reynen, Liz 0 0 0 0
MF 14 Getty, Sheena 0 0 0 0
MF 16 Hoitink, Jen 0 0 0 0
MF 18 Osborn, Brittany 1 1 0 0
D 19 VanderHorst, Carrie 0 0 0 0
F 29 Rozeboom, Macy 1 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
1 Walker, Morgan 0 0 0 0
2 Retzlaff, Jamise 0 0 0 0
6 Peterson, Liz 0 0 0 0
15 VanRegenmorter,Renee 0 0 0 0
17 Stanfield, Hannah 0 0 0 0
20 Arvidson, Kelsey 0 0 0 0
21 Zehner, Jamie 0 0 0 0
22 McDermott, Nicole 0 0 0 0
24 Power, Michelle 0 0 0 0
27 Hagmeier, Julie 0 0 0 0

Totals 8 6 4 3

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
13 Reynen, Liz 90:00 2 11

Totals 2 11

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Morningside 8 12 20
Northwestern College 4 4 8

Saves By Period
Morningside 1 1 11
Northwestern College 5 6 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Morningside 2 3 5
Northwestern College 0 3 3

Fouls By Period
Morningside 6 5 11
Northwestern College 7 10 17

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
5:13 NOR Goulet, Chelsea Kernes, Sara GOAL by NOR Goulet, Chelsea (FIRST GOAL),

Assist by Kernes, Sara.
7:42 NOR Kernes, Sara Way, Sarah GOAL by NOR Kernes, Sara, Assist by Way,

Sarah.
20:55 NOR Hanson, Kristina NOR Hanson, Kristina PENALTY KICK GOAL.
30:31 MOR Lenz, Marisha Chezik, Adrienne GOAL by MOR Lenz, Marisha, Assist by Chezik,

Adrienne.
83:51 MOR Niles, Brooke MOR Niles, Brooke PENALTY KICK GOAL.



 
Cautions and Ejections: 34:00, #15 VanRegenmorter,Renee (NOR)   62:33, #9 Way, Sarah (NOR)   69:05, #24 Evans, Emily (MOR)   
78:26, #3 Greenwood, Sarah (NOR)   87:48, #2 Turen, Katelyn (MOR)   

85:31 NOR Hanson, Kristina Kernes, Sara GOAL by NOR Hanson, Kristina, Assist by
Kernes, Sara.



Play By Play

00:00 Berst, Kelly at goalie for Morningside.
00:00 Reynen, Liz at goalie for Northwestern College.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
03:48 Offside against Morningside.
05:13 GOAL by NOR Goulet, Chelsea (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Kernes, Sara.

Morningside 0, Northwestern College 1

-- *
06:13 Corner kick by MOR Hugel, Ashley.
07:42 GOAL by NOR Kernes, Sara, Assist by Way, Sarah.

Morningside 0, Northwestern College 2

-- *
09:21 Shot by MOR Lenz, Marisha, SAVE Reynen, Liz.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
11:31 Offside against Northwestern College.
14:37 Offside against Northwestern College.
16:02 NOR substitution: Stanfield, Hannah for Hoitink, Jen.
16:02 NOR substitution: Retzlaff, Jamise for Greenwood, Sarah.
16:05 Shot by MOR Lenz, Marisha, SAVE Reynen, Liz.
17:49 Shot by MOR Lenz, Marisha, SAVE Reynen, Liz.
-- Foul on Morningside.
18:21 Corner kick by MOR Lenz, Marisha.
18:39 Shot by MOR Vandenbroucke, Maure, SAVE Reynen, Liz.
-- Foul on Morningside.
20:55 NOR Hanson, Kristina PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Morningside 0, Northwestern College 3

-- Foul on Morningside.
22:28 Shot by MOR Hugel, Ashley WIDE LEFT.
23:31 NOR substitution: Peterson, Liz for Goulet, Chelsea.
25:10 Offside against Northwestern College.
-- Foul on Morningside.
26:38 NOR substitution: Power, Michelle for Hanson, Kristina.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
30:31 GOAL by MOR Lenz, Marisha, Assist by Chezik, Adrienne.

Morningside 1, Northwestern College 3

-- *
30:58 MOR substitution: Reis, Stephanie for Hugel, Ashley.
30:58 NOR substitution: Zehner, Jamie for Getty, Sheena.
30:58 NOR substitution: VanRegenmorter,Renee for Kernes, Sara.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
33:49 Shot by NOR Osborn, Brittany, SAVE Berst, Kelly.
34:00 Yellow card on NOR VanRegenmorter,Renee.
34:27 Offside against Morningside.
-- Foul on Morningside.
37:16 Shot by MOR Lenz, Marisha, SAVE Reynen, Liz.
38:21 NOR substitution: Arvidson, Kelsey for Osborn, Brittany.
38:21 NOR substitution: McDermott, Nicole for Rozeboom, Macy.
38:28 Shot by MOR Lenz, Marisha WIDE RIGHT.
39:31 Offside against Morningside.
40:38 Offside against Northwestern College.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
-- Foul on Morningside.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 For NOR: #7  Hanson, Kristina, #11 Kernes, Sara, #3  Greenwood, Sarah, #17 Stanfield, Hannah, #29 Rozeboom, Macy, #14

Getty, Sheena, #19 VanderHorst, Carrie, #9  Way, Sarah, #5  Goulet, Chelsea, #13 Reynen, Liz, #18 Osborn, Brittany.
45:00 For MOR: #0  Berst, Kelly, #2  Turen, Katelyn, #24 Evans, Emily, #15 Zuerlein, Colleen, #6  Vandenbroucke, Maure, #9  Lenz,

Marisha, #22 Walding, Megan, #13 Reis, Stephanie, #21 Niles, Brooke, #16 Delaney, Jenny Rose, #8  Chezik, Adrienne.



45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
46:10 Shot by NOR Kernes, Sara, SAVE Berst, Kelly.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
-- Foul on Morningside.
-- Foul on Morningside.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
49:23 PENALTY KICK by MOR Lenz, Marisha MISSED, save Reynen, Liz.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
53:49 Shot by MOR Lenz, Marisha HIGH.
54:50 Corner kick by MOR Lenz, Marisha.
55:10 Shot by MOR Reis, Stephanie, SAVE Reynen, Liz.
55:49 Shot by NOR Rozeboom, Macy HIGH.
58:00 Shot by MOR Reis, Stephanie, SAVE Reynen, Liz.
58:27 NOR substitution: Power, Michelle for Osborn, Brittany.
58:27 NOR substitution: Retzlaff, Jamise for Greenwood, Sarah.
59:59 Shot by MOR Lenz, Marisha, SAVE Reynen, Liz.
62:33 Yellow card on NOR Way, Sarah.
62:39 Shot by MOR Vandenbroucke, Maure WIDE RIGHT.
65:56 Shot by MOR Walding, Megan WIDE RIGHT.
66:12 NOR substitution: Stanfield, Hannah for Osborn, Brittany.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
67:41 Offside against Morningside.
68:48 Shot by MOR Lenz, Marisha, SAVE Reynen, Liz.
69:05 Yellow card on MOR Evans, Emily.
69:17 Shot by NOR Goulet, Chelsea BLOCKED.
70:21 NOR substitution: Zehner, Jamie for Way, Sarah.
70:21 NOR substitution: Greenwood, Sarah for Goulet, Chelsea.
70:21 MOR substitution: Hugel, Ashley for Reis, Stephanie.
70:21 MOR substitution: Ripley, Katie for Lenz, Marisha.
-- Foul on Morningside.
73:59 Shot by MOR Vandenbroucke, Maure WIDE LEFT.
74:05 NOR substitution: Peterson, Liz for Retzlaff, Jamise.
76:09 NOR substitution: Way, Sarah for VanderHorst, Carrie.
76:09 MOR substitution: Hugel, Ashley for Lenz, Marisha.
76:09 Corner kick by MOR Hugel, Ashley.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
78:26 MOR substitution: Lenz, Marisha for Ripley, Katie.
78:26 NOR substitution: Stanfield, Hannah for Zehner, Jamie.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
78:26 Yellow card on NOR Greenwood, Sarah.
78:49 Corner kick by MOR Lenz, Marisha.
79:25 Corner kick by NOR Hanson, Kristina.
80:00 MOR substitution: Reis, Stephanie for Hugel, Ashley.
80:00 NOR substitution: Retzlaff, Jamise for Greenwood, Sarah.
80:00 NOR substitution: Goulet, Chelsea for Peterson, Liz.
80:27 Corner kick by NOR Hanson, Kristina.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
80:34 Shot by MOR Lenz, Marisha, SAVE Reynen, Liz.
-- Foul on Morningside.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
-- Foul on Northwestern College.
83:51 MOR Niles, Brooke PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Morningside 2, Northwestern College 3

84:48 NOR substitution: Peterson, Liz for Rozeboom, Macy.
85:31 GOAL by NOR Hanson, Kristina, Assist by Kernes, Sara.

Morningside 2, Northwestern College 4

85:58 Corner kick by NOR Hanson, Kristina.
86:54 NOR substitution: Arvidson, Kelsey for Hanson, Kristina.
87:48 Yellow card on MOR Turen, Katelyn.
87:48 Shot by MOR Niles, Brooke HIGH.



-- Foul on Morningside.
89:25 Offside against Northwestern College.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


